Specification code:
Q200SRDP (satin 316 stainless steel) *Non
stock option
Q200SRDP4 (polished 304 stainless steel)
Installation with puddle flange
SPS 200mm Square Push-in Floor Drain
I.D. rubber ring
seals to suit
100mm PVC,
HDPE & copper
Tel: (02) 9417 1900  Fax: (02) 9417 0108  E-mail: info@spsdrains.com.au
Speciality Plumbing Supplies Pty Ltd
100 N.B.
30mm
Standard PVC Pipe
Structural Slab
Tiling or topping
Min. height
Typical Applications
Structural Slab
100mm Outlet
High-heel friendly pattern (6mm gaps)
200mm
Square
With topping/tiling Cast into slab
**Downpipe Version**
Ø120mm
Hole
** Suitable for
LOW-FLOW
applications only
**SPS Recommends the
HI-FLOW version
Q200/150SDP4
9.04
Metabronze Industries Ltd.
Office: 09 441 3824  Email: sales@metabronze.co.nz  Website: metabronze.co.nz